

HOUSE AMENDMENT NO. ____
TO
HOUSE AMENDMENT NO. ____

Offered By

AMEND House Amendment No. ____ to House Committee Bill No. 2, Page 1, Lines 1-28, by deleting said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following:

"AMEND House Committee Bill No. 2, Pages 1-2, Section 217.149, Lines 1-24, by deleting said section and lines from the bill; and

Further amend said bill, Page 2, Section 217.199, Line 1-6, by deleting said section and lines from the bill; and

Further amend said bill and page, Section 221.065, Lines 1-7, by deleting said section and lines from the bill; and

Further amend said bill, Pages 2-3, Section 221.520, Lines 1-42, by deleting said section and lines from the bill; and

Further amend said bill, Pages 3-4, Section 221.523, Lines 1-20, by deleting said section and lines from the bill; and

Further amend said bill, Pages 4-6, Section 311.060, Lines 1-76, by deleting said section and lines from the bill; and

Further amend said bill, Pages 6-7, Section 311.660, Lines 1-33, by deleting said section and lines from the bill; and

Further amend said bill, Page 7, Section 313.220, Lines 1-19, by deleting said section and lines from the bill; and

Further amend said bill, Page 8, Section 543.270, Lines 1-10, by deleting said section and lines from the bill; and

Further amend said bill and page, Section 558.006, Lines 1-24, by deleting said section and lines from the bill; and

Further amend said bill, Page 9, Section 558.043, Lines 1-21, by deleting said section and lines from

Action Taken _____ Date _____

1 the bill; and

2
3 Further amend said bill, Pages 9-10, Section 559.016, Lines 1-18, by deleting said section and lines
4 from the bill; and

5
6 Further amend said bill, Page 10, Section 559.600, Lines 1-21, by deleting said section and lines
7 from the bill; and

8
9 Further amend said bill, Pages 10-13, Section 577.010, Lines 1-90, by deleting said section and lines
10 from the bill; and

11
12 Further amend said bill, Pages 13-19, Section 590.650, Lines 1-210, by deleting said lines and
13 inserting in lieu thereof the following:

14
15 "Section 1. All sheriffs' offices and city or county jails shall develop policies and procedures
16 for handling pregnant prisoners."; and"; and

17
18 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
19 accordingly.

20
21 THIS AMENDMENT AMENDS 2485H03.05H.